SCHEDULE OF AMENDMENTS TO CONSTITUTION

Page No.	Amendment	Reason	Authority
Various	Change of title: "Executive Member for Adult Services" to "Executive Member for Adult Social Services"	Drafting error. Title does not accurately reflect portfolio.	Existing Constitution Article 16
Various	Change of title: "Director of Adult Services" to "Director of Housing & Adult Social Services"	Drafting error. Title does not accurately reflect responsibilities.	Existing Constitution Article 16
Various	Change of title: "Adult Services & Housing" to "Housing & Adult Social Services"	Drafting error	Existing Constitution Article 16
Pages 83 – 85	To include authority for Planning Committee to consider any application or proposal which raises significant strategic or policy issues for the city.	To reflect resolution of Full Council	Full Council 27.4.06
	Re-formatting of section to include headings and renumbering of paragraphs	To improve clarity and eliminate ambiguity.	Existing Constitution Article 16
Page 91	Change of text: To include Children's Services	To reflect change in organisation structure	Existing Constitution Article 16

Pages 123 - 126	Various amendments to Outside Bodies	To reflect position at Annual Council 2006	Existing Constitution Article 16
Page 132	Inclusion of Policy Authority on Full Council agenda	Drafting error	Existing Constitution Article 16
Page 135	Reduction in time limit for submission of questions on written reports	To reflect resolution of Full Council	Full Council 27.4.06
Page 140	Removal of limit on number of named recorded votes at Full Council	To reflect resolution of Full Council	Full Council 27/04/06
Page 319	To include up to date reference to Corporate Strategy Priorities	To accurately reflect Corporate Strategy	Existing Constitution Article 16
Page 324	As above	As above	As above